Services:(1 page), attachments to this contract." 

2. CHANGE the first sentence of the first paragraph of ARTICLE Ill- Compensation and Payment as follows: 

From: "In consideration of the services specified in this Contract, · the COUNTY agrees to pay 
CONSULTANT Not to Exceed Four Hundred Forty Thousand, Eight Hundred Fifty-Two Dollars 
($440,852.00). ' . . 

To: "In consideration ·of the services specified in this Contract, the COUNTY agrees to pay 
CONSULTANT Not to Exceed Four Hundred Forty Five Thousand, Eight Hundred Fittv-Two 
Dollars ($445,852.00). · I 

3. ADD and INCORPORATE Exhibit''A-1" Additional Services (1 page).